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ROD RIC CORPORATION

P.0O. BOX 1767
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
(915) 682-7880

W05~ IUQ 0
State “A" A/C #2, Well #78 dnﬂ £ \Q%DA) ¢ ébﬂ/u)

Raptor Resources, Inc. Attn: Drilling:Department

Well Name & Number:

Operator:

Location: . Sec. &, T-22-S, R-36-E, Lea County New Mexico‘

The undersigned h‘ereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling
contractor who drilled the above described well and that he/she has conducted deviation tests

and obtained the following resulits:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of - [14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)
342 342 0.50 0.87 2.98 2.98
630 288 1.00 1.75 5.04 8.02
986 356 1.00 1.75 6.23 14.25
1,480 494 1.50 2.62 12.94 27.19
1,970 490 2.00 3.05 14.95 42.14
2,432 462 2.00 3.05 14.09 56.23
2,856 424 3.50 6.10 25.86 82.09
3,350 494 1.75 3.05 15.07 97.16
3,443 93 2.50 4.36 4.05 101.21
3,982 539 1.25 2.18 11.75 112.96

Rod Ric Corporation

Drilling Contrac?r:
7 Carpa ot ?4«/14/4»\

Pamela D. Lathram-Secretary

By:

Subscribed and sworn to me before this Vi i day of Mird , 2099 _,

TONY LYNN WILLIS

@ NOTARY PUBLIC

{x

U State of Texas
€5 1%” Comm Exp 06-24-2000 }
s o~
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Midland County, Texas

My Commission Expires: b~ 2 pod)



